
Late
NightBus

LUXEMBOURG - WEILER - HASSEL -
SYREN - DALHEIM - WELFRANGE - FILSDORF

LateNightBus

Commune de
WEILER-LA-TOUR

Commune de
DALHEIM

Vendredi et Samedi
Freitag und Samstag

 
 
 
 

Luxembourg   Kirchberg Pôle d‘Echange Luxexpo  (Quai 2AQuai 2A)
Luxembourg   Clausener Bréck (Quai 2Quai 2)
Luxembourg   Badanstalt (Quai 2Quai 2)
Luxembourg   Hamilius (Quai 2Quai 2)
Luxembourg   Roosevelt (Quai 2Quai 2)
Luxembourg   Gare Centrale (Quai 2Quai 2)

03.00
03.07
03.10
03.12
03.15
03.20

01.00
01.07
01.10
01.12
01.15
01.20

à partir
 du 27.10.2023


